FMS Number

104435

105670ARRAL

PA

104912

105879

104637

105542

105668ARRAL

PA

102111

105495

105495

105677ARRAL

PA

105864LPA

105794ARRAL
PA

105794ARRAL

PA

501561

105944

105721ARRAL

PA

105550

105309

105270LPA

103399

103399

104784-
701LPA

External
Number

0101(104)

9137(002)

0030(028)

0103(015)

9354(002)

0031(146)

9183(001)

0081(075)

0081(116)

0081(116)

7829(002)

9368(001)

9371(011)

9371(011)

1145(010)

0101(044)

0031(148)

1101(027)

0200(024)

0295(012)
0101(121)

0101(121)

8961(003)

Description

1-10 FROM PEARL RIVER TO JOURDAN RIVER. PE
FOR OVERLAY. IM-0010-01(104). HANCOCK

COUNTY.

Hancock County Board of Supervisors-Mill, overlay,
drainage repairs to Kiln-Waveland Cutoff Rd fm US 90
to Hwy 603-Hancock County.

City of Bay St. Louis in Hancock County. Replacement
of street signs on FA roads.

Widen and Overlay SR 604 from US 90 to SR 607.

Hancock County.

Beach Blvd in Bay St. Louis, PE, ROW, and
Construction by MDOT for emergency repairs,

Hancock Co.

US 90 at SR 607, PE and ROW, Intersection

Improvements

City of D'Iberville - Bridge replacement over the bayou
on Gorenflo Road, south of Borries Street - Harrison

County.

US 49 fm O'Neal Rd to Biloxi River. PE & ROW to
widen & replace bridges. Harrison Co.

US 49 from ST. Charles St. to Pass Road in Gulfport -
Install Concrete Median Barrier. Harrison Co.

US 49 from ST. Charles St. to Pass Road in Gulfport -
Install Concrete Median Barrier. Harrison Co.

City of Biloxi - Construct turn lane and signal upgrades
on Division Street at Bohn Avenue and [-110 on ramp -

Harrison County.

City of Long Beach - PE for construction of sidewalks -

Harrison County.

City of Gulfport - Bridge Repairs/Replacement on Old
Lorraine Road at Fritz Creek - Harrison County.

City of Gulfport - Bridge Repairs/Replacement on Old
Lorraine Road at Fritz Creek - Harrison County.

SR 601 (CANAL RD) FROM PORT OF GULFPORT
TO I-10. FULL ROW HARRISON COUNTY.

I-10 @ Cedar Lake Road, Interchange Improvements,

PE

City of Gulfport - Roadway lighting along US 90 from
Cowan Road to Debuys Road, Harrison County.

1-110 Bascule Bridge Repair Phase 1 Grid
Replacement. Vision 21. Harrison County.

PE to develop a traffic operations and management
plan for US 49 Corridor in Gulfport

City of Long Beach - Construct Pedestrian/Bicycle Trail
I-10 at the Alabama State Line. Concrete Rehab -
grinding, pavement restoration, Jackson Co.

I-10 at the Alabama State Line. Concrete Rehab -
grinding, pavement restoration, Jackson Co.

City of Pascagoula - Repairs to Beach Blvd. Base
repairs, cold milling, bridge railings, sidewalk and

guardrail repair.

Date signed by MDOT

4/5/2010

4/23/2010

5/7/2010

5/12/2010

5/18/2010

6/3/2010

4/5/2010

4/9/2010

4/23/2010

4/23/2010

4/23/2010

5/12/2010

6/1/2010

6/1/2010

6/9/2010

6/11/2010

6/15/2010

6/21/2010

6/22/2010

6/25/2010
4/2/2010

4/2/2010

4/2/2010

Federal funds Change Fund Type

15,094.00

98,064.00

(5,100.00)

(181,920.00)

250,000.00

211,500.00

105,420.00

3,200,000.00

67,999.00

1,953.00

(188,677.00)

24,137.00

(1,612.00)

(56,000.00)

3,000,794.00

120,000.00

(20,819.00)

5,001,562.00

271.00

343,939.00
(379,303.00)

79,963.00

(255,000.00)

ARRA

ER

STP

ER

Highway Safety

ARRA

NHS

Highway Safety

Highway Safety

ARRA

SRSP

ARRA

ARRA

STP

Highway Safety

ARRA

Bridge

STP

TE

ER



105401LPA

105401LPA

105401LPA

100710

105203LPA

105775ARRAL
PA

0370(018)

0370(018)

0370(018)

9392(003)

0330(024)

0357(012)

City ot Pascagoula - Ped & Bicycle pathway linking
historic sites in downtown & const of boat launch &
parking area - Jackson County

City ot Pascagoula - Ped & bicycle pathway linking
historic sites in downtown & const of boat launch &
parking area - Jackson County

City ot Pascagoula - Ped & bicycle pathway linking
historic sites in downtown & const of boat launch &
parking area - Jackson County

SR 611 fm US 90 to end of route, PE for
reconstruction, Jackson Co.

City of Moss Point- Jackson Co.- Hwy 613 PE &
Construction for Street Light Repair and Replacement
due to Hurricane Katrina.

City of Ocean Springs - Multimodal Path along
Halstead Road - Jackson County.

4/13/2010

4/13/2010

4/13/2010

4/14/2010

4/30/2010

6/8/2010

20,531.00

1,614,779.00

87,456.00

28,800.00

(298,800.00)

(520,728.00)

Earmark

TE

Earmark

STP

ER

ARRA



For Whom County

MDOT Hancock

Hancock County ~ Hancock

Bay St. Louis Hancock

MDOT Hancock

Hancock County ~ Hancock

MDOT Hancock
D'Iberville Harrison
MDOT Harrison
MDOT Harrison
MDOT Harrison
Biloxi Harrison
Long Beach Harrison
Gulfport Harrison
Gulfport Harrison
MDOT Harrison
MDOT Harrison
Gulfport Harrison
MDOT Harrison
MDOT Harrison
Long Beach Harrison
MDOT Jackson
MDOT Jackson

Pascagoula Jackson



Pascagoula

Pascagoula

Pascagoula

MDOT

Moss Point

Ocean Springs

Jackson

Jackson

Jackson

Jackson

Jackson

Jackson



