FMS Number	External	Description	Date signed by MDOT	Federal funds Change	Fund Type
	Number	I-10 FROM PEARL RIVER TO JOURDAN RIVER. PE FOR OVERLAY. IM-0010-01(104). HANCOCK			
104435	0101(104)	COUNTY. Hancock County Board of Supervisors-Mill, overlay,	4/5/2010	15,094.00	IM
105670ARRAL PA	9137(002)	drainage repairs to Kiln-Waveland Cutoff Rd fm US 90 to Hwy 603-Hancock County.	4/23/2010	98,064.00	ARRA
104912	0030(028)	City of Bay St. Louis in Hancock County. Replacement of street signs on FA roads.	5/7/2010	(5,100.00)	ER
105879	0103(015)	Widen and Overlay SR 604 from US 90 to SR 607. Hancock County. Beach Blvd in Bay St. Louis, PE, ROW, and	5/12/2010	(181,920.00)	STP
104637	9354(002)	Construction by MDOT for emergency repairs, Hancock Co.	5/18/2010	250,000.00	ER
105542	0031(146)	US 90 at SR 607, PE and ROW, Intersection Improvements City of D'Iberville - Bridge replacement over the bayou	6/3/2010	211,500.00	Highway Safety
105668ARRAL PA	9183(001)	on Gorenflo Road, south of Borries Street - Harrison County.	4/5/2010	105,420.00	ARRA
102111	0081(075)	US 49 fm O'Neal Rd to Biloxi River. PE & ROW to widen & replace bridges. Harrison Co.	4/9/2010	3,200,000.00	NHS
105495	0081(116)	US 49 from ST. Charles St. to Pass Road in Gulfport - Install Concrete Median Barrier. Harrison Co.	4/23/2010	67,999.00	Highway Safety
105495	0081(116)	US 49 from ST. Charles St. to Pass Road in Gulfport - Install Concrete Median Barrier. Harrison Co. City of Biloxi - Construct turn lane and signal upgrades	4/23/2010	1,953.00	Highway Safety
105677ARRAL PA	7829(002)	on Division Street at Bohn Avenue and I-110 on ramp - Harrison County.	4/23/2010	(188,677.00)	ARRA
105864LPA	9368(001)	City of Long Beach - PE for construction of sidewalks - Harrison County.	5/12/2010	24,137.00	SRSP
105794ARRAL PA	9371(011)	City of Gulfport - Bridge Repairs/Replacement on Old Lorraine Road at Fritz Creek - Harrison County.	6/1/2010	(1,612.00)	ARRA
105794ARRAL PA	9371(011)	City of Gulfport - Bridge Repairs/Replacement on Old Lorraine Road at Fritz Creek - Harrison County.	6/1/2010	(56,000.00)	ARRA
501561	1145(010)	SR 601 (CANAL RD) FROM PORT OF GULFPORT TO I-10. FULL ROW HARRISON COUNTY.	6/9/2010	3,000,794.00	STP
105944	0101(044)	I-10 @ Cedar Lake Road, Interchange Improvements, PE	6/11/2010	120,000.00	Highway Safety
105721ARRAL PA	0031(148)	City of Gulfport - Roadway lighting along US 90 from Cowan Road to Debuys Road, Harrison County.	6/15/2010	(20,819.00)	ARRA
105550	1101(027)	I-110 Bascule Bridge Repair Phase 1 Grid Replacement. Vision 21. Harrison County.	6/21/2010	5,001,562.00	Bridge
105309	0200(024)	PE to develop a traffic operations and management plan for US 49 Corridor in Gulfport	6/22/2010	271.00	STP
105270LPA	0295(012)	City of Long Beach - Construct Pedestrian/Bicycle Trail	6/25/2010	343,939.00	TE
103399	0101(121)	I-10 at the Alabama State Line. Concrete Rehab - grinding, pavement restoration, Jackson Co.	4/2/2010	(379,303.00)	IM
103399	0101(121)	I-10 at the Alabama State Line. Concrete Rehab - grinding, pavement restoration, Jackson Co. City of Pascagoula - Repairs to Beach Blvd. Base	4/2/2010	79,963.00	IM
104784- 701LPA	8961(003)	repairs, cold milling, bridge railings, sidewalk and guardrail repair.	4/2/2010	(255,000.00)	ER

		City of Pascagoula - Ped & Bicycle pathway linking historic sites in downtown & const of boat launch &			
105401LPA	0370(018)	parking area - Jackson County City of Pascagoula - Ped & bicycle pathway linking historic sites in downtown & const of boat launch &	4/13/2010	20,531.00	Earmark
105401LPA	0370(018)	parking area - Jackson County City of Pascagoula - Ped & bicycle pathway linking historic sites in downtown & const of boat launch &	4/13/2010	1,614,779.00	TE
105401LPA	0370(018)	parking area - Jackson County SR 611 fm US 90 to end of route, PE for	4/13/2010	87,456.00	Earmark
100710	9392(003)	reconstruction, Jackson Co. City of Moss Point- Jackson Co Hwy 613 PE & Construction for Street Light Repair and Replacement	4/14/2010	28,800.00	STP
105203LPA 105775ARRAL	0330(024)	due to Hurricane Katrina. City of Ocean Springs - Multimodal Path along	4/30/2010	(298,800.00)	ER
PA	0357(012)	Halstead Road - Jackson County.	6/8/2010	(520,728.00)	ARRA

For Whom	County
MDOT	Hancock
Hancock County	Hancock
Bay St. Louis	Hancock
MDOT	Hancock
Hancock County	Hancock
MDOT	Hancock
D'Iberville	Harrison
MDOT	Harrison
MDOT	Harrison
MDOT	Harrison
Biloxi	Harrison
Long Beach	Harrison
Gulfport	Harrison
Gulfport	Harrison
MDOT	Harrison
MDOT	Harrison
Gulfport	Harrison
MDOT	Harrison
MDOT	Harrison
Long Beach	Harrison
MDOT	Jackson
MDOT	Jackson
Pascagoula	Jackson

Pascagoula Jackson

Pascagoula Jackson

Pascagoula Jackson

MDOT Jackson

Moss Point Jackson

Ocean Springs Jackson